

DUMPSQUEEN

Salesforce Certified Heroku Architect (SP24)

Salesforce Heroku-Architect

Version Demo

Total Demo Questions: 10

Total Premium Questions: 184

Buy Premium PDF

<https://dumpsqueen.com>

support@dumpsqueen.com

dumpsqueen.com

QUESTION NO: 1

Universal Containers (UC) has expressed a desire to have encryption-at-rest enabled on their Heroku Postgres databases.

Which three tiers would UC need to use to have that feature enabled? (Choose three.)

- A. Private
- B. Standard
- C. Hobby
- D. Shield
- E. Premium

ANSWER: A B E

Explanation:

References:

QUESTION NO: 2

Which three resources can be found in the Heroku Elements Marketplace? (Choose three.)

- A. Heroku Buttons
- B. Buildpacks
- C. Heroku Stacks
- D. Docker image files
- E. Add-ons

ANSWER: A B E

Explanation:

References:

QUESTION NO: 3

A client is writing a Heroku application that requires compliance with PCI DSS Level 1. To accomplish this, they deploy an application to the Shield Private Space. Which statement is true about the application?

- A. The application might still violate PCI DSS Level 1 even though it is deployed to a Shield Private Space

- B. The Shield Private Space guarantees that the application is compliant with PCI DSS Level 1, assuming the application uses only Shield Postgres databases
- C. The application is definitely not compliant with PCI DSS Level 1. because Shield Private Spaces do not provide compliance with it.
- D. The Shield Private Space guarantees that the application is compliant with PCI DSS Level 1

ANSWER: A

QUESTION NO: 4

Which three actions can a user perform on an app in a Heroku Enterprise Team, if that user has been granted only the "deploy" permission for that app? Choose 3 answers.

- A. Provision an add-on with a free plan
- B. Manage the app's config vars.
- C. Transfer the app to another Enterprise Team.
- D. Roll back a release

ANSWER: A B D

QUESTION NO: 5

Which is a characteristic of an add-on that is "available" for applications in Private Spaces but not "installable" in a Private Space?

- A. The add-on always runs in the same Private Space as the provisioning application.
- B. The traffic between the provisioning app and the add-on will travel across the public Internet.
- C. The add-on will always run in the same region, but not in the same Private Space, as the provisioning application.
- D. The add-on's data will always be stored in the same Private Space as the provisioning application.

ANSWER: C

QUESTION NO: 6

Universal Containers wants to process mobile payments. How can this requirement be met?

- A. Install an AppExchange package
- B. Create a custom payments object
- C. Add a custom field to store the credit card number

D. Attach a picture of the credit card.

ANSWER: A

QUESTION NO: 7

Universal Containers would like to engage contractors and customers directly in their Field Service solution. Which three options will provide read, write, and edit access to Work Order objects? (Choose three.)

- A. Partner Community license
- B. Chatter File Connect
- C. Customer Community license
- D. Chatter Customer Group
- E. Customer Community Plus license

ANSWER: A C D

QUESTION NO: 8

Technicians earn certifications that must be renewed periodically to ensure their skills remain up-to-date. How can these certifications be managed on the Resource?

- A. Add the Resource Skill and create Absence once expired
- B. Add the Resource Skill and remove from the Service Territory once expired
- C. Add the Resource Skill and set the End Date.
- D. Add the Resource Skill and track certification using reminder.

ANSWER: C

QUESTION NO: 9

Which two statements describe characteristics of Private Space Logging? (Choose two.)

- A. Log entries are forwarded as HTTPS POST requests.
- B. Log entries are collated and forwarded by Heroku's Logplex router.
- C. Log entries can be forwarded to up to three logging services.
- D. Log entries can be forwarded to only one logging service.

ANSWER: A C

QUESTION NO: 10

Upon arrival for a Service Appointment, the Field Service Technician reports that a team of people is required to resolve the issue.

How can the Dispatcher ensure that the required staff is assigned to the project?

- A.** Assign the existing Service Appointment to a Crew.
- B.** Assign the existing Work Order to each staff member
- C.** Create a new Service Appointment and assign a Crew.
- D.** Assign the existing Work Order to a Crew.

ANSWER: C